LIGHT

DARK

WHEAT

HOPPY

WINTER

SOUR

CIDER

THE

Pilsener

GUINNESS

Dry Stout

PAULANER

Hefe-Weizen/Weissbier

FIDDLEHEAD

American IPA

SLOOP BOMB THE MOUNTAIN

New England IPA
with flaked oats & flaked wheat

PRAIRIE RAINBOW SHERBET

Sour Ale with Rainbow Sherbet Flavors

DOWNEAST SEASONAL

Unfiltered Hard Cider [Rotating Flavor]

PACKAGED

Boston, MA, 5.0%

LABATT BLUE LIGHT 6  CORONA EXTRA 7
BUD LG . cerssrssrinenn. HIGH NOON VODKA+SODA 9
MICHELOB ULTRA 6  ATHLETIC BREWING FREE WAVE 7

N/A Hazy IPA <0.5%

LARGE PARTIES ARE SUBJECT TO 20% GRATUITY. ITEMIZED SPLIT CHECKS WILL NOT BE HONORED.



WINE LIST

WHITE GLASS/BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE [ON DRAFT] 7/--
Rotating Selection

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN 8/30
Chardonnay, Alexander Valley, CA

FRISK PRICKLY 9/34
Rielsing, Alpine Valleys, Australia

CENTORRI 9/34
Moscato, Lombardy, Italy

ALVERDI DELLE VENEZIE 10/38
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

PIERRE ANGULAIRE 1/42
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France

SIMI 12/46
Chardonnay, Sonoma, CA

ECHO BAY -/50
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

CAMPO VIEJO 9/34
Sparkling Cava, Catalonia, Spain

MATTHEW FRITZ 10/38
Sonoma Coast, California

ROCK ANGEL MAGNUM -/140

Chateau d'Esclan, Provence, France

SPARKLING+CHAMPAGNE

HOUSE SPARKLING [ON DRAFT]

Rotating Selection

MIONETTO IL

Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

DOMAINE CHANDON

Sparkling Brut, Napa, California

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Yellow Label Brut, Champagne, France

MOET & CHANDON

Impérial Brut, Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE
Gold Label Brut, Champagne, France

MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE

Impérial Brut, Champagne, France

10/38

-/85

-N25

-/125

-N75

-Nn75

RED GLASS/BOTTLE

HOUSE RED [ON DRAFT]

Rotating Selection

ADEGA DE PENALVA INDIGENA TINTO

Red Blend, Dio, Portugal

BANFI CENTINE ROSSO

Super Tuscan, Italy

THE SHOW

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

JOSH CELLARS
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

FOLLY OF THE BEAST

Pinot Noir, Central Coast, CA

BENZIGER FAMILY

Pinot Noir, California

JOEL GOTT 805

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

SANTA MARGHERITA

Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

J VINEYARDS

Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA

ORIN SWIFT MACHETE
Red Blend, Napa, CA

THE PRISONER

Red Blend, Napa, CA

JORDAN

Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, CA

STAG'S LEAP ARTEMIS
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

SILVER OAK

Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, CA

CAKEBREAD CELLARS

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

JOSEPH PHELPS

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

NICKEL & NICKEL VACA VISTA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA

FAR NIENTE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, CA

DESSERT+FORTIFIED

HARTLEY & GIBSON'S SOLERA P.X.

Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Andalusia, Spain

8/30

11/42

11/42

12/46

12/46

-/55

-/60

-/85

-/105

-/M5

-/140

-/150

-/150

-/155

-Nn75

-/185

-/220


https://app.provi.com/product_listing?region=160
https://www.totalwine.com/wine/alexander-valley/alexander-valley/alexander-valley/c/000352

